
PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 20 MRK 3 145 Olivier PARIS - Flavio HERITEAU 1 100 1 100 0 200

2 25 LRT CONCEPT by PKA 145 Anaïs PRIOUL - Alexandre LEGARDA - Jonathan GRATIEN 4 90 2 95 0 185

3 99 JO ET FAB by FF ENGINES 160 Johan RENAUX - Fabrice FRETE - Maxime JEAN 2 95 5 89 0 184

4 3 LR PROMOTION 145 Antoine ROBERT - Alexandre RICHE - Thomas RICHE - Enzo CARVALHIDO 3 92 4 90 0 182

5 31 LAP'S RK 1 - WILLKART-SDEL 160 Xavier PETIT - Dorian BREISACHER - Bastien BOUCHER 7 87 3 92 0 179

6 53 ESR 2 160 Hervé MICHAU - Benjamin BOULTE - Thomas FORGES 6 88 8 86 0 174

7 35 KART ACCESS 1 145 Maxime LELLIG - Théau KERYJAOUEN - Jonathan LE CLANCHE - Owen TANGAVELOU 5 89 10 84 0 173

8 19 SCUDERIA KFS 160 Alizée GUILMAIN - Grégory CAZAJOUS 13 81 7 87 0 168

9 92 TIKOPO by FF ENGINES 160 Vincent WUILLAUME - Lukas ZAKOWETZ - Mathieu MARCHAND 8 86 14 80 0 166

10 2 MRK 2 145 Kevin MERCIER - Michel MENARD - Sébastien KERAMDI 16 78 6 88 0 166

11 88 TEAM GBG 160 Fabrice GODARD - Yvan GUERTON - Florian BACHELOT 19 75 11 83 0 158

12 18 DRT 1 160 Guillaume DARNES - Nicolas GENIN - Jacques COUTAUSSE 15 79 20 74 0 153

13 69 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Alexis GONCE - Romain ORHANT 10 84 26 68 0 152

14 27 LAP'S RK 2 - BAR EVO 160 Erwan LE COZ - Fabrice LEHOUX 23 71 15 79 0 150

15 85 MRK 1 145 Marc WEBER - Olivier BOUHARD - Christophe FERNAND-GENTY 12 82 29 65 0 147

16 59 ESR 1 160 Laurent RICHARD - Terry BAILLON - François SILVESTRI 33 61 9 85 0 146

17 26 KART ACCESS 2 145 Théo MENARD-WASSE - Marty BEAUD - Maxime LELLIG - Florent RICHARD 11 83 32 62 0 145

18 45 RIKART-TEAM 160 Franckie BAILLY - Franck LEMOINE - Gael LE MOIGNE - Nicolas TASSIN 22 72 21 73 0 145

19 29 QFRK 145 Quentin FOUASSIER - Antoine COURANT - Damien LOISEAU - Tony BLIN 29 65 16 78 0 143

20 57 BLACK ARROWS RACING 160 Arnaud KELDENICH - Téo IAQUINTA - Anthony BOSSONE 27 67 22 72 0 139

21 77 LES 3V 160 Brice VARONA - Eric VARONA - Thierry VARONA - Emmanuel FRANCOIS 32 62 17 77 0 139

22 44 CASTEL RACING 160 Pierre-Henri GASDON - Christophe MENARD - Tonio FAUCHEUX 31 63 19 75 0 138

23 28 LES DJEUN'S 145 Doriane PIN - Enzo FOUREAU - Thomas BOISSIERE - Julian GINDRE 24 70 28 66 0 136

24 7 CEA SACLAY 160 Christophe MEUNIER - Sébastien MEUNIER 26 68 27 67 0 135

PILOTES

6 Heures 

de Laval

6 Heures 

du MansEQUIPES TOTALPL CAT

SCRATCH
6 Heures 

de LohéacN°



25 9 LES RECALÉS DE LA TWINGO 145 Ludovic STEPHAN - Anthony TREBAOL 37 57 18 76 0 133

26 8 1975 160 Sébastien TOURNADRE - José IBANEZ 34 60 24 70 0 130

27 61 TEAM BELLEC 160 Sylvain BELLEC - Mathieu BELLEC - Yvon BELLEC 36 58 30 64 0 122

28 24 CFK 1 160 Florian CIRET - Léonard DOUCET - Valentin BARBE 39 55 31 63 0 118

29 72 ESR 3 145 Mickael GALLIENNE - Arnaud PICARD - Stéphane PRANDO 9 85 NP 0 0 85

30 56 ESR VIP 145 Olivier STROSSER - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Jean-Roch DIDRY NP 0 12 82 0 82

31 6 ASK CHATELLERAULT 145 Baptiste LIBEREAU - Thomas TURQUOIS NP 0 13 81 0 81

32 55 PFK & FRIENDS 160 Nicolas DUPREZ - Victor THOMAS 14 80 NP 0 0 80

33 17 LMSK 160 Martin VIVIER - Julien TOUCHARD - Denis RICHARD 17 77 NP 0 0 77

34 33 LES PAPI 145 Fabien PEIGNEY - Rémi LEGUERRIER 18 76 NP 0 0 76

35 5 TEAM ASPHALTE RACING KART 160 Jonathan DUVAL - Mathieu FOURNIER 20 74 NP 0 0 74

36 22 CFK 2 160 Grégory FONTENAY - Romain BRIERE - Florian GUILLEMIN 21 73 NP 0 0 73

37 51 KARTMAN'S RACING 145 Damien DOITEAU - Benoit LE PEZENNEC NP 0 23 71 0 71

38 96 KIF RACING TEAM 145 Estelle POIDEVIN - Nicolas BAUDRY - Laurent CLAIRIN 25 69 NP 0 0 69

39 11 B2B by PKA 160 Julien BRUNELLI - Yves RENGHSAUSEN NP 0 25 69 0 69

40 14 GOFAST RACING KART 145 Pierre AUDOUIT - Fabien CHAINE 28 66 NP 0 0 66

41 16 SRP COMPETITION 2 145 Raphaël RODRIGUEZ - Léo PINQUIER - Edouard DE GOURMONT 30 64 NP 0 0 64

42 10 TEAM MEKA 145 Emilien LE BORGNE - Pierre LOUISE-ALEXANDRINE - Killian HYRON 35 59 NP 0 0 59

43 23 TEAM BEBOSS 145 Romain BONDON - Mathieu HEARD 38 56 NP 0 0 56

44 48 TEAM KARTING 53 145 Carlos FERREIRA - Tom FERREIRA - Galord LECHEVALLIER 40 54 NP 0 0 54

45 68 BRETICH'TI 160 Maximilien LANGLOIS - Guy COLLIGNON 41 53 NP 0 0 53



PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 20 MRK 3 145 Olivier PARIS - Flavio HERITEAU 1 100 1 100 0 200

2 3 LR PROMOTION 145 Antoine ROBERT - Alexandre RICHE - Thomas RICHE - Enzo CARVALHIDO 2 95 3 92 0 187

3 25 LRT CONCEPT by PKA 145 Anaïs PRIOUL - Alexandre LEGARDA - Jonathan GRATIEN 3 92 2 95 0 187

4 35 KART ACCESS 1 145 Maxime LELLIG - Théau KERYJAOUEN - Jonathan LE CLANCHE - Owen TANGAVELOU 4 90 5 89 0 179

5 2 MRK 2 145 Kevin MERCIER - Michel MENARD - Sébastien KERAMDI 8 86 4 90 0 176

6 26 KART ACCESS 2 145 Théo MENARD-WASSE - Marty BEAUD - Maxime LELLIG - Florent RICHARD 6 88 13 81 0 169

7 85 MRK 1 145 Marc WEBER - Olivier BOUHARD - Christophe FERNAND-GENTY 7 87 12 82 0 169

8 28 LES DJEUN'S 145 Doriane PIN - Enzo FOUREAU - Thomas BOISSIERE - Julian GINDRE 10 84 11 83 0 167

9 29 QFRK 145 Quentin FOUASSIER - Antoine COURANT - Damien LOISEAU - Tony BLIN 13 81 8 86 0 167

10 9 LES RECALÉS DE LA TWINGO 145 Ludovic STEPHAN - Anthony TREBAOL 16 78 9 85 0 163

11 72 ESR 3 145 Mickael GALLIENNE - Arnaud PICARD - Stéphane PRANDO 5 89 NP 0 0 89

12 56 ESR VIP 145 Olivier STROSSER - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Jean-Roch DIDRY NP 0 6 88 0 88

13 6 ASK CHATELLERAULT 145 Baptiste LIBEREAU - Thomas TURQUOIS NP 0 7 87 0 87

14 33 LES PAPI 145 Fabien PEIGNEY - Rémi LEGUERRIER 9 85 NP 0 0 85

15 51 KARTMAN'S RACING 145 Damien DOITEAU - Benoit LE PEZENNEC NP 0 10 84 0 84

16 96 KIF RACING TEAM 145 Estelle POIDEVIN - Nicolas BAUDRY - Laurent CLAIRIN 11 83 NP 0 0 83

17 14 GOFAST RACING KART 145 Pierre AUDOUIT - Fabien CHAINE 12 82 NP 0 0 82

18 16 SRP COMPETITION 2 145 Raphaël RODRIGUEZ - Léo PINQUIER - Edouard DE GOURMONT 14 80 NP 0 0 80

19 10 TEAM MEKA 145 Emilien LE BORGNE - Pierre LOUISE-ALEXANDRINE - Killian HYRON 15 79 NP 0 0 79

20 23 TEAM BEBOSS 145 Romain BONDON - Mathieu HEARD 17 77 NP 0 0 77

21 48 TEAM KARTING 53 145 Carlos FERREIRA - Tom FERREIRA - Galord LECHEVALLIER 18 76 NP 0 0 76
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PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 99 JO ET FAB by FF ENGINES 160 Johan RENAUX - Fabrice FRETE - Maxime JEAN 1 100 2 95 0 195

2 31 LAP'S RK 1 - WILLKART-SDEL 160 Xavier PETIT - Dorian BREISACHER - Bastien BOUCHER 3 92 1 100 0 192

3 53 ESR 2 160 Hervé MICHAU - Benjamin BOULTE - Thomas FORGES 2 95 4 90 0 185

4 19 SCUDERIA KFS 160 Alizée GUILMAIN - Grégory CAZAJOUS 6 88 3 92 0 180

5 92 TIKOPO by FF ENGINES 160 Vincent WUILLAUME - Lukas ZAKOWETZ - Mathieu MARCHAND 4 90 7 87 0 177

6 88 TEAM GBG 160 Fabrice GODARD - Yvan GUERTON - Florian BACHELOT 10 84 6 88 0 172

7 18 DRT 1 160 Guillaume DARNES - Nicolas GENIN - Jacques COUTAUSSE 8 86 11 83 0 169

8 69 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Alexis GONCE - Romain ORHANT 5 89 16 78 0 167

9 27 LAP'S RK 2 - BAR EVO 160 Erwan LE COZ - Fabrice LEHOUX 14 80 8 86 0 166

10 59 ESR 1 160 Laurent RICHARD - Terry BAILLON - François SILVESTRI 19 75 5 89 0 164

11 45 RIKART-TEAM 160 Franckie BAILLY - Franck LEMOINE - Gael LE MOIGNE - Nicolas TASSIN 13 81 12 82 0 163

12 44 CASTEL RACING 160 Pierre-Henri GASDON - Christophe MENARD - Tonio FAUCHEUX 17 77 10 84 0 161

13 77 LES 3V 160 Brice VARONA - Eric VARONA - Thierry VARONA - Emmanuel FRANCOIS 18 76 9 85 0 161

14 57 BLACK ARROWS RACING 160 Arnaud KELDENICH - Téo IAQUINTA - Anthony BOSSONE 16 78 13 81 0 159

15 7 CEA SACLAY 160 Christophe MEUNIER - Sébastien MEUNIER 15 79 17 77 0 156

16 8 1975 160 Sébastien TOURNADRE - José IBANEZ 20 74 14 80 0 154

17 61 TEAM BELLEC 160 Sylvain BELLEC - Mathieu BELLEC - Yvon BELLEC 21 73 18 76 0 149

18 24 CFK 1 160 Florian CIRET - Léonard DOUCET - Valentin BARBE 22 72 19 75 0 147

19 55 PFK & FRIENDS 160 Nicolas DUPREZ - Victor THOMAS 7 87 NP 0 0 87

20 17 LMSK 160 Martin VIVIER - Julien TOUCHARD - Denis RICHARD 9 85 NP 0 0 85

21 5 TEAM ASPHALTE RACING KART 160 Jonathan DUVAL - Mathieu FOURNIER 11 83 NP 0 0 83

22 22 CFK 2 160 Grégory FONTENAY - Romain BRIERE - Florian GUILLEMIN 12 82 NP 0 0 82

23 11 B2B by PKA 160 Julien BRUNELLI - Yves RENGHSAUSEN NP 0 15 79 0 79

24 68 BRETICH'TI 160 Maximilien LANGLOIS - Guy COLLIGNON 23 71 NP 0 0 71
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